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The data contained in this document is for general, informational purposes only. Accordingly, the information is provided with the understanding 
that the authors and publishers are not herein engaged in rendering professional advice nor any warranty or assurance as to quality of service.  
While ConnectKentucky has made every attempt to ensure that the information contained herein has been obtained from reliable sources, 
ConnectKentucky and its affiliates and agents are not responsible for any errors or omissions, or for the results obtained from the use of this 
information. All information is provided "as is", with no guarantee of completeness, accuracy, timeliness or of the results obtained from the use of 
this information, and without warranty of any kind, express or implied, including, but not limited to warranties of performance, merchantability 
and fitness for a particular purpose. Certain links in our Internet sites connect to other Web Sites maintained by third parties over whom 
ConnectKentucky has no control. ConnectKentucky also makes no representations as to the accuracy or any other aspect of information contained 
in other Web Sites.  In no event will ConnectKentucky, its related subsidiaries, affiliates or corporations, or the directors, agents or employees 
thereof be liable to you or anyone else for any decision made or action taken in reliance on the information herein or for any consequential, 
special or similar damages, even if advised of the possibility of such damages.  
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Broadband and Technology Providers
Trigg
Broadband
BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc 866.620.6000 www.bellsouth.com

Mediacom Communications 
Corporation

800.444.5353 www.mediacomcc.com

Princeton Electric Plant Board 270.365.2031 www.pepb.org

Wild Blue Satellite 866.WildBlue www.wildblue.com

Network Design & Integration
Cornerstone Information Systems 270.885.9011 www.cornerstone.us

Larkins Communications 270.886.8164 www.larkinscomm.com

Web Development
After Hours Consulting 270.522.4796

Cornerstone Information Systems 270.885.9011 www.cornerstone.us

Software Development
Cornerstone Information Systems 270.885.9011 www.cornerstone.us

Communication & Internet
BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc 866.620.6000 www.bellsouth.com

Cornerstone Information Systems 270.885.9011 www.cornerstone.us

Larkins Communications 270.886.8164 www.larkinscomm.com

Mediacom Communications 
Corporation

800.444.5353 www.mediacomcc.com

Princeton Electric Plant Board 270.365.2031 www.pepb.org

Telesys Communications 270.522.8871

Computer Service & Repair
After Hours Consulting 270.522.4796

Computer Corps 270.522.9090

Cornerstone Information Systems 270.885.9011 www.cornerstone.us

Eddie’s Computer Sales and Service 270.522.9442

Wireless Hotspot Locations
Trigg
City of Cadiz - Downtown 61 Main Street, Cadiz
John L. Street Public Library 244 Main Street, Cadiz
Lake Barkley State Resort Park 3500 State Park Road, Cadiz

Public Access Computer Facilities
Trigg
John L. Street Public Library 244 Main St., Cadiz
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Community Education Providers
Trigg

City of Cadiz www.cadizky.gov270.522.8244

Division of Workforce and Employment 
Services

dtr.ky.gov270.886.9484

John L. Street Public Library www.tclibrary.org270.522.1107

Pennyrile Area Development District www.peadd.org270.886.9484

Trigg County Adult Education www.kyae.ky.gov270.522.2211

Trigg County Cooperative Extension 
Service

ces.ca.uky.edu/Trigg270.522.3269

The Trigg County Cooperative Extension Service conducts informal educational programs.  It 
is a part of the University of Kentucky and Kentucky State University Cooperative Extension 
Services.  The programming is for the citizens of Trigg County and the Commonwealth of 
Kentucky.  Educational programs can be in any area of expertise that the Universities have.  
The County Agents and Specialists in the county efforts are focused on agriculture, 
aquaculture, youth, and Family Consumer Sciences, rural and community development.  
Support for this program comes from the Trigg County Fiscal Court, the Commonwealth of 
Kentucky, and the USDA.

Trigg County Schools www.Trigg.kyschools.us270.522.6075

Community Websites
Trigg
Agriculture
Extension Disaster Education Network eden.lsu.edu
eXtension.org www.extension.org
GardenData.org www.gardendata.org
Nutrition Education Pieces www.ca.uky.edu/fcs/nepieces
Pandemic Flu Information www.ca.uky.edu/fcs/pandemicflu
Trigg County Cooperative Extension Service ces.ca.uky.edu/Trigg
UK Extension’s Universe of Possibilities www.ca.uky.edu/fcs/possibilities
UK Health Education through Extension Leadership www.ca.uky.edu/heel
Business & Industry
American National Rubber www.anr-co.com
Cadiz-Trigg County Chamber of Commerce www.barkelylake.com
Cadiz-Trigg County Economic Development 
Commission

www.triggindustry.com

Johnson Controls Inc. www.johnsoncontrols.com
Pennyrile WestPark www.pennyrilewestpark.com
Stone Plastics Inc. www.stoneplastics.com
The Cadiz Record www.cadizrecord.com
WKDZ 1110 AM-Cadiz www.wkdzradio.com
Community-Based Organizations
Cadiz Renaissance on Main www.cadizky.com
Cadiz Rotary Club www.cadizrotary.org
Cadiz-Trigg County Chamber of Commerce www.barkleylake.com
Trigg County Adult Education www.kyae.ky.gov
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For corrections or additions, please contact Jeff Rose, ConnectKentucky’s 
West Kentucky Regional Project Manager at 270.781.4320 or 

jrose@connectky.org.

Education
Hopkinsville Community College hopkinsville.kctcs.edu
Kentucky Virtual High School www.kvhs.org
Kentucky Virtual University www.kyvu.org
Murray State University www.murraystate.edu
Trigg County Schools www.trigg.kyschools.us
University of Kentucky www.uky.edu
University of Louisville www.louisville.edu
Government
City of Cadiz www.cadizky.gov
John L. Street Public Library www.tclibrary.org
Kentucky Virtual Library www.kyvl.org
Lake Barkley State Resort Park www.parks.ky.gov/resortparks/lb
Land Between the Lakes www.lbl.gov
Office of State Representative Melvin Henley www.melvinhenley.com
Office of U. S. Congressman Ed Whitfield whitfield.house.gov
Office of U. S. Senator Jim Bunning bunning.senate.gov
Office of U. S. Senator Mitch McConnell mcconnell.senate.gov
Pennyrile Area Development District www.peadd.org
Healthcare
Kentucky Delta Rural Network Project www.kydap.net
Pennyrile District Health Department www.pennyriledistricthealth.com
Trigg County Hospital www.TriggHospital.org
Tourism, Reacreation & Parks
Cadiz - Trigg County Tourist Commission www.gocadiz.com
Goose Hollow Campground & RV Park www.goosehollowcampground.com
Janice Mason Art Museum www.jmam.org
Kamptown RV Resort www.kamptown.com
Kentucky’s Western Waterland www.kentuckylakebarkley.travel
Lake Barkley State Resort Park www.parks.ky.gov/resortparks/lb
Lakeland Jamboree www.lakelandjamboree.com
Land Between the Lakes www.lbl.gov
Loose Treasures Antiques & More Store www.loosetreasures.com
Moon River Resort & Marina www.moonrivermarinaresort.com
Parkview Cottages www.parkviewcottages.net
Prizer Point Marina & Resort www.prizerpoint.com
Trigg County Country Ham Festival www.hamfestival.com
Whispering Winds Inn www.whisperingwinds.com
Wrangler’s Riding Stables www.wranglersridingstables.com
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